
Date Start End Committee Meeting

Wed 23 Sep 2020 16:15 17:15 GB Housekeeping Meeting

Wed 21 Oct 2020 16:15 17:15 Performance and Standards
Committee

Wed 11 Nov 2020 16:15 17:15 Resources Committee

Wed 2 Dec 2020 16:30 17:30 Whitley Abbey Primary School Full Governing Board

Wed 24 Feb 2021 16:15 17:15 Governing Board

Wed 17 Mar 2021 16:15 17:15 Governing Board

Wed 31 Mar 2021 16:15 17:15 Full Governing Board

Wed 9 Jun 2021 16:15 17:15 Resources Committee

Wed 30 Jun 2021 16:15 17:15 Performance and Standards
Committee

Thu 15 Jul 2021 16:15 17:15 Full Governing Board

Whitley Abbey Primary School
Meetings




